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Company Analyst Country Rating

Al Ramz Capital Shadab Ashfaq United Arab Emirates Overweight

Arqaam Capital Soha Saniour Egypt Buy

CI Capital Mark Adeeb Egypt Overweight

EFG Hermes Ahmed Hazem Maher Egypt Buy

FAB Securities Ahmad Banihani United Arab Emirates Buy

International Securities Afaq Nasir Nathani United Arab Emirates Hold

KAMCO Invest Thomas Mathew Kuwait Neutral

Email: sashfaq@alramz.ae

Tel: +971 2 626 2626

Last target price: 3.86 AED

Last rating input: 16/05/2024

Email: soha.saniour@arqaamsecurities.com

Tel: +20 2 2728 9664

Regions: MENA

Last target price: 3.90 AED

Last rating input: 18/07/2023

Email: mark.adeeb@cicapital.com

Tel: +20 2 2129 2285

Last target price: 3.75 AED

Last rating input: 27/06/2024

Email: ahmaher@efg-hermes.com

Tel: +20 2 3535 6137

Sectors: industrials, materials, small &

mid-cap

Regions: MENA

Last target price: 4.35 AED

Last rating input: 03/06/2024

Email: ahmad.banihani@bankfab.com

Tel: +971 2 616 1629

Sectors: BFSI, real estate, telecom,

utilities

Regions: MENA

Last target price: 3.95 AED

Last rating input: 24/05/2024

Email: anasir@intlsecurities.ae

Tel: +971 2 494 2619

Last target price: 3.97 AED

Last rating input: 15/05/2024

https://www.alramz.ae/
https://www.arqaamcapital.com/
https://www.cicapital.com/
https://www.efghermes.com/
https://www.bankfab.com/
https://www.intlsecurities.ae/
https://www.kamcoinvest.com/
mailto:sashfaq@alramz.ae
tel:+97126262626
mailto:soha.saniour@arqaamsecurities.com
tel:+20227289664
mailto:mark.adeeb@cicapital.com
tel:+20221292285
mailto:ahmaher@efg-hermes.com
tel:+20235356137
mailto:ahmad.banihani@bankfab.com
tel:+97126161629
mailto:anasir@intlsecurities.ae
tel:+97124942619


Download

U-Capital Neetika Gupta Oman Buy

Disclaimer

Tabreed (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or forecasts regarding The

Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The Company or its management. The

Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such information, conclusions or recommendations. Read

more...
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Email: tmathew@kamcoinvest.com

Tel: +965 2233 6741

Regions: MENA

Last target price: 3.55 AED

Last rating input: 17/11/2023

Email: neetika@u-capital.net

Tel: +968 7906 4609

Last target price: 4.45 AED

Last rating input: 21/05/2024
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